

**SEASONING MIX TACO SEL TFF**



25% reduced sodium vs our previous V413-35190 Select Tao Seasoning Mix. Make seasoned Taco meat with an authentic Mexican flavor from a unique blend of spices and seasonings mix versatility makes Enchilada Sauce too.

Item # **315525**

**Nutrition Facts**

Serving Size :	1/4 cup	
Serving Per Container :	1000	
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>		
Calories :	10.00	Calories from Fat : 0.00
	Per Serving	%Daily Value*
Total Fat	0.00	0.00 %
Saturated Fat	0.00	0.00 %
Trans Fat	0.00 g	
Cholesterol	0.00 mg	0.00 %
Sodium	350.00 mg	15.00 %
Total Carbohydrate	2.00 g	1.00 %
Dietary Fiber	0.00 g	0.00 %
Sugars	0.00 g	0.00 %
Protein	0.00 g	
	Per Srv	Per Srv
Vitamin A	4.00 %	Vitamin C 0.00 %
Calcium	0.00 %	Iron 0.00 %

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less Than	65g	80g
Sat. Fat	Less Than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less Than	300g	300g
Sodium	Less Than	2400mg	2400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300mg	375mg
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g
<b>Calories per gram</b>			
Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4	Protein 4	

**School Equivalents**

Serving Size	
Meat/Meat Alternatives	
Fruit/Vegetables	
Grain/Bread	
Milk	
Child Nutrition*	
*Key: USDA=Item has USDA CN label	
BG=Item is in the USDA Buyers Guide for Child Nutrition Program	
PFS=Manufacturer has provided a Product Formulation Statement	

**Product Specifications:**

MFG Product	UPC	Units/Case	UnitSize/Measure	Serving/Case
V413-05190	00072058609481	1.0	5LB	1000

Brand	Class	PBH
FOOTHILL FARMS	GROCERY DRY	SPICE/EXTRACT/FOOD COLOR

Gross Wt	Net Wt	Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.0	5.0		PAREVE	N

**Shipping Information:**

LenXWidthXHt	TIHi	ShelfLife	TempZone	Wt Flag
8.87X6.87X6.25	3008	365	DRY	N

**Allergens:**

Contains	May contain
----------	-------------

**Handling Suggestions:**

Prior to reconstitution this product will be stable for up to one year when stored in a cool, dry place.

**Benefits:**

25% Reduced Sodium No MSG Gluten Free No Sugar Added Trans Fat Free Contains: No Partially Hydrogenated Oils Made with Sea Salt No artificial colors No artificial flavors No preservatives

**Additional Information:**

GLUTEN FREE INGREDIENTS, PEANUT FREE INGREDIENTS

**Ingredients:**

Maltodextrin, Salt (includes Sea Salt), Modified Food Starch, Spices (includes Chili Pepper), Dehydrated Onion, Paprika, Dehydrated Garlic, Paprika Extract, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Less Than 2% Silicon Dioxide Added (Anticaking).



Information concerning nutritional values and product ingredients, including major food allergens, is obtained solely from the vendor or manufacturer of the specific product, without any edits or filters by PERFORMANCENet or PFG. In most cases, the vendor or manufacturer submits nutritional values to PFG as rounded values and not actual values; therefore, laboratory test results for nutritional content of multi-ingredient menu items may be different from the calculated values using the data provided. PFG does not perform any independent evaluation, review, or screening of the vendor's or manufacturer's compliance with federal, state, or local labeling requirements, or other claims. PERFORMANCENet and PFG provide this information solely as a courtesy, and make no representation concerning its accuracy. Always read the product label before use. PERFORMANCENet and PFG do not warrant or guarantee the information provided by the third party information content providers and expressly disclaim any liability arising therefrom.